
Agenda
WOODROFFE AVENUE PUBLIC SCHOOL COUNCIL MEETING

Tuesday, November 10, 2020
6:30pm via Google Meet

Item Agenda Topic Presenter Time

1 Welcome and Introductions Tricia Ross (Chair) 6:30- 6:35

2 Proposed Budget 2020-21
● Review and discuss proposed 

school activities to be supported 
by School Council

Tricia Ross
Steph Duffey

6:35- 
6:55pm

3 Committee Reports
1. OCASC Rep update
2. Safe Travel Planning update
3. Multicultural and Arts update
4. Healthy Active Kids update
5. Student Wellbeing update
6. Garden update
7. Outreach update
8. Fundraising update
9. Communications update

Committe Leads
1. Maggie Green
2.    
3.   
4.   
5.   
6.   
7.   
8.   
9.   

6:55pm-
7:10pm

4 Updates for Principal and Vice Principal
● Air ventilation units
● First few months of school
● Upcoming school 

events/activities

Megan Egerton and 
Pascale Evans-Paulen

7:10pm-
7:30pm

5 Chalk It Up
● Outdoor classrooms
● Any other items?

7:30pm-
7:45pm

6 Next Meeting
● Tuesday December 8th, 2020

6:30pm

Tricia Ross 7:55pm



Meeting Adjourned 8pm


