

Agenda WOODROFFE AVENUE PUBLIC SCHOOL COUNCIL MEETING

Tuesday, November 10, 2020 6:30pm via Google Meet

Item	Agenda Topic	Presenter	Time
1	Welcome and Introductions	Tricia Ross (Chair)	6:30- 6:35
2	Proposed Budget 2020-21 • Review and discuss proposed school activities to be supported by School Council	Tricia Ross Steph Duffey	6:35- 6:55pm
3	Committee Reports 1. OCASC Rep update 2. Safe Travel Planning update 3. Multicultural and Arts update 4. Healthy Active Kids update 5. Student Wellbeing update 6. Garden update 7. Outreach update 8. Fundraising update 9. Communications update	Committe Leads 1. Maggie Green 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9.	6:55pm- 7:10pm
4	Updates for Principal and Vice Principal Air ventilation units First few months of school Upcoming school events/activities	Megan Egerton and Pascale Evans-Paulen	7:10pm- 7:30pm
5	Chalk It Up Outdoor classrooms Any other items?		7:30pm- 7:45pm
6	Next Meeting • Tuesday December 8th, 2020 6:30pm	Tricia Ross	7:55pm

Meeting Adjourned	8pm